Blutspenden in 51467 bis zum 17.10.2025

Mi
Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Do
Di
Mi
Mi
Fr

28.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

01.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

23.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

06.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

02.10.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

07.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

08.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

15.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

17.10.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

Bergisch Gladbach 51467 - Schildgen
Burgerzentrum Schildgen
Am Schild 31

Bergisch Gladbach 51467
Kreishandwerkerschaft Bergisch, es Land
Altenberger-Dom-Str. 200

Bergisch Gladbach 51469 - Paffrath
Stadt. Gem.-Grundschule
Paffrather Str. 296

Leverkusen 51375 - Schlebusch
Friedenskirche
Merziger Str. 2

Bergisch Gladbach 51467 - Schildgen
Birgerzentrum Schildgen
Am Schild 31

Leverkusen 51377 - Alkenrath
Kath. Pfarrheim
Graf-Galen-Platz 5

Bergisch Gladbach 51469 - Paffrath
Stadt. Gem.-Grundschule
Paffrather Str. 296

Leverkusen 51375 - Schlebusch
Friedenskirche
Merziger Str. 2

Bergisch Gladbach 51467 - Schildgen
Burgerzentrum Schildgen
Am Schild 31

Leverkusen 51377 - Steinblchel
Montanus Realschule, Leverkusen Steinbiichel
Steinblcheler Str. 50



